AMI	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AME MO	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ EDO-08-245M003 EDO-08-245M004	. NO.	5. PROJE	CT NO.(If app	ilicable)
6. ISSI	JED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)	CODE 3	100	
t I I	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Karla F. Garcia Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Nashington, DC 20555		+	gulatory Commission :s)1-B10M	' ,		
8. NAN	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	ate and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO.		
IN	TERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT AND CONSULT	ING, LLC		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
				,			
	529 OLD COURT RD			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO GS10F0271T NRC-1 Mod 3			
WO	ODSTOCK MD 211631111			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE		FACILITY CODE		X 05-05-2008			<u> </u>
	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			<u></u>
(a) offe KNO RES	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment progression of the same of the same of the same of the submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram of the submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram of the submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram or letter. If by visually specified.	copies of the amendm which includes a reference to the CE DESIGNATED FOR THE Refuture of this amendment you des	ent; (b) By acknowledging re ne solicitation and amendmen ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alread	eceipt of this amendment on ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE dy submitted, such change m	each copy OUR AC- E SPECIFI lay be mad	of the ED MAY te	
		3&R Number:97M-15-5I1- Obligates Funding: \$85		252A APPN:31X0200			
		PPLIES ONLY TO MOD		TRACTS/ORDERS,		V-18 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	T" ·	THE CONTRACT/ORD		·			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTI	HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE COM	ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
Х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).						
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.			
The amount of the control of the con	purpose of this modification is to ant of \$85,000.00. The project officiend at 301-415-6927 or via email a rease the obligated amount of fundification also increases the ceiling 2008 Obligations: \$413,000.00 period of performance is still May appear as specified herein, all other ect.	1) Change the project cer has changed from t Seth.Coplin@nrc.gov ng by \$85,000.00 from g by \$85,000 from \$42 to 5th, 2008-November 5 terms, conditions and	t officer and 2) add John Harrison to Set . The second reason \$413,000.00 to \$498 7,367.70 to \$512,367 th, 2009. pricing remain unch	d incremental funding the Coplin. Mr. Coplin for this modification, 000.00. Additionally 7.70. The property of the Corporate	n can be	2	
15B C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B UNITED STATES OF AMERIC		180	DATE SIGN	ED.
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	of Contracting Officer)		7/23/	109





STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48-CFR) 53.243